
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB95AM DUGGAN 1AM  Duggan HS/MS AM  
Route: BB95AM DUGGAN 1AM  Start Time: 06:19 am Total Riders: 52 
Bus: B095 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 52 
Driver: Total Time: 60:50 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Duggan Academy Distance: 15.60 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:19 am START 93 Grochmal Av 2   
6:22 am STOP Page Bl @ Bray St 3   
6:29 am STOP Ogden St @ Berkshire Ave 2   
6:34 am STOP Hampden St IO @ Oak St IO 8   
6:37 am STOP Main St IO @ Lyons St 5   
6:40 am STOP Parker St@Kopernik St 3   
6:43 am STOP Goodwin St @ Mazarin St 2   
6:44 am STOP Goodwin St @ Oak St IO 2   
6:46 am STOP Goodwin St @ Layzon Brothers Rd 2   
6:47 am STOP Goodwin St@Layzon Brothers Rd 2   
6:48 am STOP Page Bl@Albert Ave 1   
6:54 am STOP Boston Rd@Brandon Ave 6   
6:56 am STOP Boston Rd @ Harvey St 3   
7:00 am STOP Boston Rd @ Methuen St 3   
7:01 am STOP Boston Rd @ Lloyd Ave 4   
7:05 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Bulat Dr 3   
7:10 am END 129/131 Verge St 1   
7:20 am DEST Duggan Academy  52 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB96AM DUGGAN 2AM Duggan HS/MS AM  
Route: BB96AM DUGGAN 2AM Start Time: 06:18 am Total Riders: 64 
Bus: B100 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 66 
Driver: Total Time: 61:41 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Duggan Academy Distance: 15.34 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:18 am START Carol Ann@Slumber La 1   
6:23 am STOP PARKER ST @ Ellendale Ci 2   
6:24 am STOP PARKER ST @ Bartels St 2   
6:26 am STOP PARKER ST @ White Oak Rd 4   
6:29 am STOP Mary Coburn Rd @ Village Rd 1   
6:32 am STOP 1530 PLUMTREE RD 1   
6:37 am STOP Tinkham Rd @ Penncastle St 5   
6:43 am STOP Dutchess St @ Pine Acre Rd 2   
6:48 am STOP PARKER ST @ Mallowhill Rd 2   
6:49 am STOP Sunrise Ter@Bolton St 6   
6:51 am STOP 103 SUNRISE TER 1   
6:52 am STOP 186 SUNRISE TER 1   
6:53 am STOP Sunrise Ter @ Lumae St 14   
6:56 am STOP 231 Sunrise Ter 1   
6:57 am STOP 335 SUNRISE TER 1   
6:58 am STOP 409 SUNRISE TER 1   
6:59 am STOP 489 SUNRISE TER 1   
7:02 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 7   
7:08 am STOP PARKER ST @ Hermitage Dr 3   
7:11 am END Parker St @Ravenwood St 10   
7:20 am DEST Duggan Academy  66 

===============================================================================================  
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB97AM DUGGAN 3AM Duggan HS/MS AM  
Route: BB97AM DUGGAN 3AM Start Time: 06:31 am Total Riders: 47 
Bus: B097 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 47 
Driver: Total Time: 48:36 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Duggan Academy Distance: 13.74 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:31 am START Bowles Pk@East St 1   
6:37 am STOP Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 1   
6:39 am STOP Saint James Ave @ Corona St 7   
6:43 am STOP Savoy Ave @ Carew St 5   
6:47 am STOP Liberty St @ Phoenix St 9   
6:50 am STOP Armory St @ Carew St 2   
6:51 am STOP Armory St @ Chapin Te 6   
6:54 am STOP Armory St @ Gold St 5   
7:01 am STOP Plainfield St@Orchard St 4   
7:04 am STOP Main St @ Harriet St 2   
7:07 am STOP Dwight St @ Bancroft St 5   
7:20 am DEST Duggan Academy  47 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB98A M DUGGAN 4AM Duggan HS/MS AM  
Route: BB98A M DUGGAN 4AM Start Time: 06:39 am Total Riders: 64 
Bus: B021 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 64 
Driver: Total Time: 40:03 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Duggan Academy Distance: 7.76 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:39 am START Allen St@Eddywood St 3   
6:41 am STOP Allen St @ Wayne St 4   
6:43 am STOP Daviston St @ W Alvord St 2   
6:46 am STOP White St @ Scott St 7   
6:49 am STOP White St @ Orange St 5   
6:52 am STOP Orange St @ Euclid Ave 2   
6:54 am STOP Euclid Ave @ BELMONT AVE 4   
6:57 am STOP Dickinson St @ Alderman St 4   
6:59 am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 9   
7:03 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodlawn St 8   
7:07 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Bither St 4   
7:09 am STOP Allen St @ Ellsworth Ave 1   
7:10 am STOP Allen St @ Amos Dr 4   
7:12 am STOP Allen St @ Harbour Rd 1   
7:13 am END Allen St @ Shady Brook Ln 6   
7:20 am DEST Duggan Academy  64 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB99A M DUGGAN 5AM Duggan HS/MS AM  
Route: BB99A M DUGGAN 5AM Start Time: 06:38 am Total Riders: 69 
Bus: B099 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 69 
Driver: Carrattini, Angelique Total Time: 41:36 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Duggan Academy Distance: 8.78 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:38 am START Liberty St@Tracy St 1   
6:39 am STOP Liberty St @ Cass St 6   
6:43 am STOP Hillman St @ Chestnut St 2   
6:44 am STOP Pearl St @ Spring St 3   
6:47 am STOP Worthington St @ Federal St 5   
6:49 am STOP Worthington St @ Florida St 4   
6:51 am STOP Saint James Ave @ Princeton St 2   
6:56 am STOP Bay St @ Lionel Benoit Rd 8   
6:59 am STOP Bay St @ Cambridge St 5   
7:01 am STOP Bay St @ Catharine St 4   
7:04 am STOP Oak St @ Quincy St 5   
7:06 am STOP Walnut St@Cedar St 10   
7:10 am STOP Eastern Ave @ Tyler St 7   
7:13 am END Wilbraham Rd @ Northampton Ave 7   
7:20 am DEST Duggan Academy  69 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB100A M DUGGAN 6AM Duggan HS/MS AM  
Route: BB100A M DUGGAN 6AM Start Time: 06:29 am Total Riders: 47 
Bus: B096 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 47 
Driver: Colon, Omar Total Time: 50:01 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Duggan Academy Distance: 12.08 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:29 am START School St@Union St 3   
6:33 am STOP Main St @ William St 3   
6:36 am STOP Main St @ Acushnet Ave 3   
6:38 am STOP Longhill St @ Leete St 3   
6:39 am STOP Leete St @ Fort Pleasant Ave 8   
6:42 am STOP Fort Pleasant Ave @ Warner St 2   
6:43 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Magnolia Ter 1   
6:48 am STOP Mill St @ Knox St 3   
6:50 am STOP Hancock St & Central St 3   
6:53 am STOP Hickory St @ Eastern Ave 3   
6:58 am STOP Orange St @ Earl St 2   
7:01 am STOP White St @ Larkspur St 5   
7:03 am STOP White St @ Sunapee St 2   
7:07 am STOP Harkness Ave @ Clough St 2   
7:13 am END Surrey Rd & Island Pond Rd 4   
7:20 am DEST Duggan Academy  47 

=============================================================================================== 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB101A DUGGAN 7AM Duggan HS/MS AM  
Route: BB101A DUGGAN 7AM Start Time: 06:49 am Total Riders: 39 
Bus: B202 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 39 
Driver: Total Time: 30:10 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Duggan Academy Distance: 6.89 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:49 am START Plumtree Rd@Abbott St 5   
6:52 am STOP Sumner Ave Ext@Abbott St 4   
6:56 am STOP Allen St @ Newhouse St 3   
6:58 am STOP Allen St @ Allen Park Rd 13   
7:03 am STOP Cooley St @ Canon Ci 13   
7:13 am END South Branch Pkwy @ Wildwood Ave 1   
7:20 am DEST Duggan Academy  39 

===============================================================================================  


